moTo-cP I —

code
105
107
110
111
112
120
121
123
125
133
136
137
142
143
149
154
163
172
173
179
189
193

imoTo- I ——

code
203
204
207
209
211
212
213
214
216
217
218
221
228
232
236
244
253
254
264
271
272
280
281
284
295
296
298
299

naam rijder

Johann Zarco, F
Toprak Razgatlioglu, TR
Luca Marini, |

Diogo Moreira, Bra
Maverick Vinales, E
Fabio Quartararo, F
Franco Morbidelli. |
Enea Bastianini, |
Raul Fernandez, E
Brad Binder, RSA
Joan Mir, E

Pedro Acosta, E
Alex Rins, E

Jack Miller, AUS
Fabio di Giannantonio, |
Fermin Aldeguer, E
Francesco Bagnaia, |
Marco Bezzecchi, |
Alex Marquez, E
AiOgura, J

Jorge Martin, E
Marc Marquez, E

naam rijder

Sergio Garcia, E

Ivan Ortola, E

Barry Baltus, B

Jorge Navarro, E
Alex Escrig, E

Filip Salac, CZE
Celestino Vietti, |
Tony Arbolino, |

Joe Roberts, USA
Daniel Munoz, E
Manuel Gonzalez, E
Alfonso Lopez, E

lzan Guevara, E

Luca Lunetta, |

Angel Piqueras, E
Aron Canet, E

Deniz Oncu, Tr
Alberto Fernandez, E
Mario Suryo Aji, Ind
Ayumo Sasaki, J
Taiyo Furusato, J
David Alonso. Col
Senna Agius, Aus
Zonta vd Goorbergh, NL
Collin Veijer, NL
Daniel Holgado, E
Jose Antiono Rueda, E
Adrian Huertas, E

team

Castrol Honda LCR

Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP
Honda HRC Castrol

Honda LCR

Red Bull KTM Tech 3

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
Pertamina Enduro VR46 team
Red Bull KTM Tech 3
Trackhouse MotoGP

Red Bull KTM Factory racing
Honda HRC Castrol

Red Bull KTM Factory racing
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP
Pertamina Enduro VR46 team
BK8 Gresini racing MotoGP
Ducati Lenovo team

Aprilia racing

BK8 Gresini racing MotoGP
Trackhouse MotoGP

Aprilia racing

Ducati Lenovo team

team

Italjet Gresini Moto2

QJ Motor-Frinsa-MS|

Reds Fantic racing

Forward factory team

Forward factory team

OnlyFans American racing team
SpeedRS team

Reds Fantic racing

Only Fans American racing team
Italtrans racing team

Liqui Moly Dynavolt Intact GP
Italjet Gresini Moto2

BluCru Pramac Yamaha Moto2
SpeedRS team

QJ Motor-Frinsa-MSI

ELF Marc VDS Racing team

ELF Marc VDS Racing team
BluCru Pramac Yamaha Moto2
Idemitsu Honda team Asia
Momoven Idrofoglia RW Racing
Idemitsu Honda team Asia

CF Moto Aspar team

Liqui Moly Dynavolt Intact GP
Momoven Idrofoglia RW Racing
Red Bull KTM Ajo

CF Moto Aspar team

Red Bull KTM Ajo

Italtrans racing team

merk
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Ducati
KTM
Aprilia
KTM
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Aprilia
Ducati
Aprilia
Aprilia
Ducati

chassis
Kalex

Kalex

Kalex
Forward
Forward
Kalex
Boscoscuro
Kalex

Kalex

Kalex

Kalex

Kalex
Boscoscuro
Boscoscuro
Kalex
Boscoscuro
Boscoscuro
Boscoscuro
Kalex

Kalex

Kalex

Kalex

Kalex

Kalex

Kalex

Kalex

Kalex

Kalex

kostprijs €
2.750.000
2.600.000
2.700.000
2.600.000
2.900.000
3.200.000
3.200.000
2.800.000
2.900.000
3.000.000
3.000.000
3.750.000
2.650.000
2.800.000
3.400.000
3.200.000
3.700.000
3.850.000
3.900.000
2.800.000
3.200.000
4.000.000

kostprijs €
1.550.000
1.650.000
2.000.000
1.500.000
1.550.000
1.650.000
1.750.000
1.650.000
1.700.000
1.650.000
2.200.000
1.650.000
1.650.000
1.000.000
1.100.000
1.900.000
1.850.000
1.100.000
1.200.000
1.650.000
1.000.000
2.100.000
1.850.000
1.550.000
1.750.000
2.100.000
1.300.000
1.600.000

321
322
327
328
331
332
351
354
364
366
367
373
378
383
394
397

[MotoGP teams ——

code
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411

naam rijder

Leo Rammerstorfer, A
Ryusei Yamanaka, J
Eddie O’Shea, GB
Veda Pratama, Ind
Nicola Carraco, |
Adrian Cruces, E
Hakim Danish, Mal
Cormac Buchanan, NZ
Matteo Bertelle, |
Scott Ogden, GB
Ruche Moodley, RSA
David Almansa, E
Rico Salmela, Fin
Maximo Quilles, E
Adrian Fernandez, E
Zen Mitani, J

Brian Uriarte, E

Jesus Rios, E

David Munoz, E

Joel Kelso, Aus

Casey O’Gorman, Ire
Valentin Perone, ARG
Joel Esteban, E
Alvaro Carpe, E
Guido Pini, |

Marco Morelli, Arg

naam
Honda HRC Castrol

Monster Energy Yamaha
Ducati Lenovo team

Red Bull KTM Tech3

Aprilia racing

LCR Honda

Prima Pramac Yamaha

BK8 Gresini racing MotoGP
Pertamina Enduro VR46 team
Trackhouse MotoGP

Red Bull KTM factory team

SIC58 Squadra corse
Frinsa-MT Helmets-MSI
GRYD - MLAV racing
Honda team Asia
Rivacold Snipers team
CIP Green power
Frinsa-MT Helmets-MSI
BOE Motorsports
LEVEL UP — MTA

CIP Green power

BOE Motorsports

Liqui Moly Dynavolt Intact GP
Red Bull KTM Tech3

CF Moto Aspar team
Leopard racing

Honda team Asia

Red Bull KTM Ajo
Rivacold Snipers team
Liqui Moly Dynavolt Intact GP
GRYD — MLAV racing
SIC58 Squadra corse
Red Bull KTM Tech3
LEVEL UP — MTA

Red Bull KTM Ajo
Leopard racing

CF Moto Aspar team

rijders

Marini/ Mir
Quartararo/ Rins
Bagnaia/ M. Marquez
Vinales/ Bastiannini
Martin. Bezzechi
Zarco/ Moreira
Miller/ Razgatlioglu
A. Marquez/ Aldeguer
Morbidelli/ di Giannantonio
R. Fernandez/ Ogura
Binder/ Acosta

merk
Honda
Yamaha
Ducati
KTM
Aprilia
Honda
Yamaha
Ducati
Ducati
Aprilia
KTM

kostprijs €
900.000

1.300.000
1.100.000
950.000

1.200.000
1.200.000
1.000.000
1.350.000
1.600.000
1.450.000
1.250.000
1.750.000
950.000

2.100.000
1.850.000
900.000

1.350.000
950.000

1.900.000
1.500.000
1.250.000
1.750.000
1.200.000
1.900.000
1.700.000
1.200.000

kostprijs €
1.500.000
1.700.000
2.000.000
1.500.000
1.900.000
1.300.000
1.400.000
1.900.000
1.800.000
1.600.000
1.800.000

Teams kunnen ingeleverd worden t/m zondag 22 februari




